
Boudoir Portraits by BATCHELDER, m El Dorado St.

194 BAN JOAQUIN COUNTY DIRECTORY

OQ

o S

Ellis

Lathrop . .

.

Farmingt'n
Acampo .

.

Acampo . .

Gait
Acampo .

.

Acampo. .

.

Lathrop . .

.

Gait
Gait

Stockton . .

Lathrop . .

.

Stockton .

.

Stockton .

.

Farmingt'n
Fr' Camp..
Stockton. .

Woodbrd'g
Stockton .

.

Farmingt'n
Fr Camp..
Ellis

C'llegeville

Lodi
Stockton .

.

Woodbrd'g
Poland
Stockton .

.

Bellota . .

.

Woodbrd'g
Stockton .

.

Woodbr'dg
Lodi
Stockton .

.

Atlanta . .

.

Stockton .

.

Linden . . .

Woodbr'dg
Lockeford.
C'llegeville

Lockeford.
Stockton .

.

03 O O

OQ

£l 1^ ° S

French Henry
FrewertC. C
Funk J. P
Fuqua John
Fuqua J. C
Fuqua Wm
Fuqua Mrs. Mary A
Fuqua F. M
Finney K. H
Fugitt Benjamin . .

.

Furnish Jas. B ...

Gardini R
Garrison Augustus .

Gannon John
GalgianiF. & Go..,
Gardner G. G
Garnett James
Gaultney Jame^ . . . .

Gayetty E. P
GawneJohn
Gardenhire A. Y .

.

Gallagher Lawrence.
Gerlach J. C
Garwood J. M
Gerten Jacob
Genini John
Gerard James
Gillies D
Gerlach Louis
Gill T. A
Gillingham H. C. . .

.

Gianini Antonio . . . .

Gillingham A. W .

.

Gillespie L. O
Gillis D. T
Gilbert T. W
Gillis James
Gilman J. B
Gillespie Mrs.
Gillis Daniel.
Gilgert JohnG
Gibbon P . . .

.

Gibbs Wm. . . .

Mary

County
Frwert F y
Sonora
Cherokee L'n
Cherokee L'n
Stockt'n&Sac
Cherokee L'n
Cherokee L'n
Shepherd F'y
Stockt'n&Sac
Stockt'n&Sac

French Camp
Moss Dale
French Camp
Cal. Gravel
Sonora. . .

French Camp
Copperopolis
Telegraph

.

Mariposa.

.

Mariposa.

.

Slocum's F'y
County. .

.

Mariposa....
Upper Sac .

.

Cai. Gravel.
Woodbridge
Comanche.

.

Hill's Ferry
MokHiU...
Davis
East st

Davis
Upper Sac .

Waterloo.. .

French Camp
Copperopolis
Waterloo..
Stock'n&Sac
Lodi&MokH
Mariposa.

.

Lodi&MokH
Lower Sac

320
276
480
160
160
80
160
160
140
160
305

190
160
160
13

320
266
480
160
160
40
160
160
65

160
275

160
160
80
13

3 Blk's

17
280

2250
160
130
160
600
160
23

320
240
875
280
311
36

320
200
80

115
360
240
160
240
50

240
229

3 Blk's

17

260
2250
160
70

600
160
23

300
150
720
180
311
30

320
200
80
108
360
200
80

180
50

240
220

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Rent'r
Owner
Owner
Rent'r
Owner
Owner

Rent'r
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner
Owner
O^mer
Owner
Rent'r
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owmer
Owner
Owner
Rent'r
Owner
Owner
Owner
Rent'r
Rent'r
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Rent'r

Large m^l of GnnS; Pistols & AMDition at HOGAN & SMITH, Stockton.


