

Boudoir Portraits by **BATCHELDER**, 183 El Dorado St.

Name.	P. O. Address.	Distance from Stockton.	Name of Road.	Acres.	Acres Under Cultivation.	Owner or Renter.
French Henry	Ellis	24	County	320	320	Owner
Frewert C. C.	Lathrop	10	Frwert F'y	276	266	Owner
Funk J. P.	Farmingt'n	15	Sonora	480	480	Owner
Fuqua John	Acampo	18	Cherokee L'n	160	160	Owner
Fuqua J. C.	Acampo	18	Cherokee L'n	160	160	Owner
Fuqua Wm	Galt	18	Stockt'n&Sac	80	40	Rent'r
Fuqua Mrs. Mary A.	Acampo	19	Cherokee L'n	160	160	Owner
Fuqua F. M.	Acampo	17	Cherokee L'n	160	160	Owner
Finney R. H.	Lathrop	12	Shepherd F'y	140	65	Rent'r
Fugitt Benjamin	Galt	21	Stockt'n&Sac	160	160	Owner
Furnish Jas. B	Galt	20	Stockt'n&Sac	305	275	Owner
G						
Gardini R	Stockton	16	French Camp	190	160	Rent'r
Garrison Augustus	Lathrop	11	Moss Dale	160	160	Owner
Gannon John	Stockton	16	French Camp	160	80	Owner
Galgiani F. & Co.	Stockton	1	Cal. Gravel	13	13	Owner
Gardner G. G	Farmingt'n	18	Sonora			
Garnett James	Fr' Camp	4	French Camp	3 Blk's	3 Blk's	Owner
Gaultney James	Stockton	9	Copperopolis	17	17	Owner
Gayetty E. P	Woodbr'd'g	27	Telegraph	280	260	Owner
Gawne John	Stockton	12	Mariposa	2250	2250	Owner
Gardenhire A. Y	Farmingt'n	22	Mariposa	160	160	Rent'r
Gallagher Lawrence	Fr' Camp	6	Slocum's F'y	130	70	Owner
Gerlach J. C.	Ellis	30	County	160		Owner
Garwood J. M	C'llegeville	7	Mariposa	600	600	Owner
Gerten Jacob	Lodi	13	Upper Sac	160	160	Owner
Genini John	Stockton	1½	Cal. Gravel	23	23	Owner
Gerard James	Woodbr'd'g	13	Woodbridge	320	300	Owner
Gillies D	Poland	22	Comanche	240	150	Owner
Gerlach Louis	Stockton	22	Hill's Ferry	875	720	Owner
Gill T. A	Bellota	18	Mok Hill	280	180	Rent'r
Gillingham H. C.	Woodbr'd'g	10	Davis	311	311	Owner
Gianini Antonio	Stockton	1	Eastst	36	30	Owner
Gillingham A. W	Woodbr'd'g	12	Davis	320	320	Owner
Gillespie L. O.	Lodi	15	Upper Sac	200	200	Rent'r
Gillis D. T	Stockton	5	Waterloo	80	80	Rent'r
Gilbert T. W	Atlanta	15	French Camp	115	108	Owner
Gillis James	Stockton	3½	Copperopolis	360	360	Owner
Gilman J. B	Linden	16	Waterloo	240	200	Owner
Gillespie Mrs. Mary	Woodbr'd'g	15	Stock'n & Sac	160	80	Owner
Gillis Daniel	Lockeford	23	Lodi & MokH	240	180	Owner
Gilgert JohnG.	C'llegeville	9	Mariposa	50	50	Owner
Gibbon P	Lockeford	20	Lodi & MokH	240	240	Owner
Gibbs Wm.	Stockton	3½	Lower Sac	229	220	Rent'r

Large Stock of Guns, Pistols & Ammunition at **HOGAN & SMITH**, Stockton.